

REAL ESTATE TRANSFER DECLAHATION

The following is required by the Cook County Real Property Tax Ordinance effective Date: 05/17/2004 02:27 PM Pg: 1 of 2 transfer declaration as required by Section 10 of this ordinance or willfully falsifies the value of transferred real estate, shall be subject to a penalty equal to the amount of the applicable tax; and shall be fined an amount not to exceed \$1000.00 or imprisoned for a period not to exceed six months, or both.

Doc#: 0413815004 Eugene "Gene" Moore Fee: \$.00

PROPERTY IDENTIFICATION: Address of Property 6914 W. DIVERSEY, CHICAGO, IL 60007 Street or Rural Route City Zip Coc Permanent Real Estate Index No. Date of Deed 4/22/04 Type of Deed WARRANTY Type of Deed WARRANTY INTEREST TRANSFERRED Single Family Commercial Beneficial Interest in a land trust Beneficial Interest in a land trust Beneficial Interest in a ground lease Controlling Interest in real estate entity (ord. Sec. 2) At or more units (residential) Other (attach description) CEGAL DESCRIPTION: Sec. Twp. Range (Use additional sheet, if necessary) SEE ATTACHED ATTESTATION OF PARTIES: We hereby declare the full actual consideration and above facts contained in this declaration to be true and correct PHILOMENA STOKES 6914 W. DIVERSEY, CHICAGO, IL 60607 Name and Address of Seller (Please Print) Street or Rural Floure City Zip Coc Signature: April 2014 Chicago in Rural Floure City Zip Coc Signature: City Zip Coc Signature: Chicago in Rural Floure City Zip Coc Signature: City Zip Coc Ci	Except as to Exempt Transactions, the Recorder is prohibited by law from accepting any deed, assignment or other instrument of transfer for recordation unless it is accompanied by a declaration containing all of the information requested therein.			Daniel de Well de		
Address of Property 6914 W. DIVERSEY, CHICAGO, IL 60007 Street or Rural Route City Zip Coc Permanent Real Estate Index No. 13–30–134–026 Date of Deed 4/22/04 Type of Deed WARRANTY Type of Deed Condo, co-op Industria Industria State entity (ord. Sec. 2) 4 or more units (residential) Vacant Land Sec. Imp. Range (Use additional sheet, if necessary) SEE ATTACHED COMPUTATION OF TAX: SEE ATTACHED Amount of tax stamps (\$230,000.00 Amount of tax stamps (\$25 per \$500 or part thereof) ATTESTATION OF PARTIES: We hereby declare the full actual consideration and above facts contained in this declaration to be true and corec PHILOMENA STOKES 6914 W. DIVERSEY, CHICAGO, IL 60607 Name and Address of Seller (Please Print) Street or Rural Route City Zip Coc Net variable City Zip Coc Net variable City Zip Coc Net variable City Zip Coc		Todasola aloiotti		Hecorder's Va	alidation	
Street or Rural Route City Zip Coc	. ((1))	601/ W DIVERSEY	СИТСАСО ТТ 60 /2 07	·•		
Permanent Real Estate Index No	Address of Property			City	···	7 o Cod
Date of Deed 4/22/04 Type of Deed WARRANTY State of title Controlling interest in real estate estate entity (ord. Sec. 2) Other (attach description) Type of Deed Warranty Type of	Permanent Real Estate Index No.				rse-1	Zip Code
Condo, co-op	Date of Deed4/22/04	0,5	WARI	RANTY		\sim
□ Condo, co-op □ Industrial □ Beneficial Interest in a land trust □ Sec. 2 □ 4 or more units (residential) □ Vacant Land □ Lessee interest in a ground lease □ Other (attach description) LEGAL DESCRIPTION: Sec Twp Range (Use additional sheet, if necessary) SEE ATTACHED RESE ATTACHED COMPUTATION OF TAX: Full actual consideration	TYPE OF PROPERTY:	(C	INTEREST TRANSFER	RRED		1
□ 4 or more units (residential) □ Vacant Land □ Lessee interest in a ground lease □ Other (attach description) LEGAL DESCRIPTION: Sec	☑ Single Family	☐ Commercial	☐ Fee title		☐ Controlling interes	t in real
Mixed use (commer. & resid.) COMPUTATION OF TAX: Sec. Twp. Range (Use additional sheet, if necessary) SEE ATTACHED Net consideration Less amount of personal property included in prichase Net consideration Less amount of mortgage to which property remains surject Net taxable consideration Amount of tax stamps (\$.25 per \$500 or part thereof) The philomena Stokes 6914 w. Diversey, Chicago, IL 60607 Name and Address of Seller (Please Print) Street or Rural Route Computation of tax: Sec. Twp. Range Full actual consideration Support to property remains surject Net taxable consideration Support thereof) The philomena stokes Support the property remains surject Support the property remains surject Net taxable consideration Support the property remains surject Net consideration Support the property remains surject Net consideration Support the property remains surject Net consideration Support the property remains surject Support the property remains surject Support the property remains surject Net consideration Support the property remains surject Net consideration Support the property remains surject Support the property remains surject Support the property remains surject Net consideration Support the property remains surject Support the prope	☐ Condo, co-op	□ Industrial	☐ Beneficial Interest in	a land trust		
☐ Mixed use (commer. & resid.) ☐ Other (attach description) LEGAL DESCRIPTION: Sec Twp Range	•	☐ Vacant Land	☐ Lessee interest in a q	ground lease	☐ Other (attach desc	cription)
SecTwpRange	Mixed use (commer. & resid.)	☐ Other (attach descriptio.1)				
(Use additional sheet, if necessary) SEE ATTACHED Full actual consideration Less amount of personal property included in pirchase Net consideration, it real estate Less amount of mortgage to which property remains subject Net taxable consideration Amount of tax stamps (\$.25 per \$500 or part thereof) This is a personal property \$ 230,000.00 Amount of tax stamps (\$.25 per \$500 or part thereof) PHILOMENA STOKES 6914 W. DIVERSEY, CHICAGO, IL 60607 Name and Address of Seller (Please Print) Street or Rural Floute City Zip Coordinates Sign Coordinates Sig	LEGAL DESCRIPTION:		COMPUTATION OF T	AX:	•	
SEE ATTACHED Less amount of personal property included in pirchase \$ 230,000.00	SecTwp	Range	Full cot tal consideration	20	e 230.000.00	
Net consideration it is real estate Less amount of montgage to which property remains for ject: Net taxable consideration Amount of tax stamps (\$.25 per \$500 or part thereof) ATTESTATION OF PARTIES: We hereby declare the full actual consideration and above facts contained in this declaration to be true and correct PHILOMENA STOKES 6914 W. DIVERSEY, CHICAGO, IL 60607 Name and Address of Seller (Please Print) Street or Rural Route City Zip Coc	(Use additional sheet, if necessary)	Less amount of per	sonal property	3 230,000,00	
Net consideration for real estate Less amount of mortgage to which property remains subject Net taxable consideration Amount of tax stamps (\$.25 per \$500 or part thereof) ATTESTATION OF PARTIES: We hereby declare the full actual consideration and above facts contained in this declaration to be true and correct PHILOMENA STOKES 6914 W. DIVERSEY, CHICAGO, IL 60607 Name and Address of Seller (Please Print) Street or Rural Route City Zip Coc	CPF ATTACUED		included in purchas	e	\$	
Amount of tax stamps (\$.25 per \$500 or part thereof) ATTESTATION OF PARTIES: We hereby declare the full actual consideration and above facts contained in this declaration to be true and correct PHILOMENA STOKES 6914 W. DIVERSEY, CHICAGO, IL 60607 Name and Address of Seller (Please Print) Street or Rural Route City Zip Cod	SEE ATTACHED		Net consideration for r	eal estate	\$ 230,000.00	
Amount of tax stamps (\$.25 per \$500 or part thereof) ATTESTATION OF PARTIES: We hereby declare the full actual consideration and above facts contained in this declaration to be true and correct PHILOMENA STOKES 6914 W. DIVERSEY, CHICAGO, IL 60607 Name and Address of Seller (Please Print) Street or Rural Route City Zip Cod					_	
Amount of tax stamps (\$.25 per \$500 or part thereof) ATTESTATION OF PARTIES: We hereby declare the full actual consideration and above facts contained in this declaration to be true and correct PHILOMENA STOKES 6914 W. DIVERSEY, CHICAGO, IL 60607 Name and Address of Seller (Please Print) Street or Rural Route City Zip Cod			property remains 53	nyect	\$	
Amount of tax stamps (\$.25 per \$500 or part thereof) ATTESTATION OF PARTIES: We hereby declare the full actual consideration and above facts contained in this declaration to be true and correct PHILOMENA STOKES 6914 W. DIVERSEY, CHICAGO, IL 60607 Name and Address of Seller (Please Print) Street or Rural Route City Zip Cod			Not toyoble seesideed	0.	a 230,000,00	
ATTESTATION OF PARTIES: We hereby declare the full actual consideration and above facts contained in this declaration to be true and correct PHILOMENA STOKES 6914 W. DIVERSEY, CHICAGO, IL 60607 Name and Address of Seller (Please Print) Street or Rural Route City Zip Cod			Net taxable considerat	ion	230,000.00	
ATTESTATION OF PARTIES: We hereby declare the full actual consideration and above facts contained in this declaration to be true and correct PHILOMENA STOKES 6914 W. DIVERSEY, CHICAGO, IL 60607 Name and Address of Seller (Please Print) Street or Rural Route City Zip Cod			Amount of tax stamps	art thoroof)	115.00	
PHILOMENA STOKES 6914 W. DIVERSEY, CHICAGO, IL 60607 Name and Address of Seller (Please Print) Street or Rural Route City Zip Coo					-0-	
Name and Address of Seller (Please Print) Street or Rural Route City Zip Coo				contained in this	s declaration to be tru	e and correc
2 Lillar Apl D. Jalla						
Signature: 4 Letter Aller	Name and Address of Seller (Ple	ase Print) Stre	eet or Rural Route	City		Zip Code
		Here Alex	for delle			
Seller or Agent	4	N NEITHAND OUTOACO	\			
JUAN PELAYO 3317 N. NEWLAND, CHICAGO, IL 60634			, IL 60634			
Name and Address of Buyer (Please Print), Street or Rural Route City Zip Cool	1 0	n Pelayo	eet or Rural Route	City		Zip Code
Suyer of Agent	ouyer or Agent	V 0				
Use space below for tax mailing address, if different from above	lee enace helpy for the mailing and	Identify the second				

0413815004 Page: 2 of 2

UNOFFICIAL COPY

E EAST 30 F.

THE EAST 1/2 C.

J NORTH NORTH, RANGE.
N COOK COUNTY, ILLINOTS.

COMMONLY KNOWN AS 6914 WEST DIVEK.

G0635.

G0707

PERMANENT INDEX NUMBER: 13-30-134-026